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2019 National Championship VIR

FA/FB/FC Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles . . .
FA/FB Race 10/12/2019 17:00 . . . .
Race (40:00 or 15 Laps) started at 17:03:52 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm S$3Tm SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPd
(3) Flinn Lazier (50) Lee Alexander
1 17:05:38.803 1:45.716 38.111 39.324 28.281 146.452 1 17:05:43.387 1:50.016 40.752 39.783 29.481 148.852
2 17:07:22.918 1:44.115 36.426 39.126 28.563 146.452 2 17:07:29.560 1:46.173 37.667 39.534 28.972 146.978
3 17:09:06.989 1:44.071 36.223 39.371 28.477 144.382 3 17:09:14.772 1:45.212 37.089 39.485 28.638 147509
4 17:10:50.821 1:43.832 36.353 39.377 28.102 144.637 4 17:10:59.647 1:44.875 36.909 39.388 28.578 147.509
5 17:12:34.815 1:43.994 36.270 39.361 28.363 145.151 5 17:12:45.978 1:46.331 36.857 40.158 29.316 147.243
6 17:14:18.413 1:43.598 36.189 39.290 28.119 144.894 6 17:14:34.141 1:48.163 38.156 40.680 29.327 146.978
7 17:16:02.507 1:44.094 36.223 39.311 28.560 144.637 7 17:16:20.799 1:46.658 37.474 40.200 28.984 146.452
8 17:17:46.552 1:44.045 36.512 39.256 28.277 144.894 8 17:18:07.369 1:46.570 37.496 40.096 28.978 146.715
9 17:19:29.885 1:43.333 36.199 39.190 27.944 144.894 9 17:19:56.101 1:48.732 38.221 40.228 30.283 148.312
10 17:21:13.450 1:43.565 36.228 39.099 28.238 144.894 10 17:21:43.631 1:47.530 38.212 40.114 29.204 146.978
" 17:22:57.567 1:44.117 36.632 39.339 28.146 144.894 1 17:23:30.085 1:46.454 37.450 40.010 28.994 146.715
12 17:24:41.917 1:44.350 36.917 39.275 28.158 144.894 12 17:25:17.954 1:47.869 37.932 40.457 29.480 146.190
13 17:26:26.050 1:44.133 36.525 39.302 28.306 144.637 13 17:27:05.304 1:47.350 37.981 40.251 29.118 146.978
14 17:28:10.056 1:44.006 36.377 39.352 28.277 144.637 14 17:28:52.583 1:47.279 37.557 40.138 29.584 147.509
15 17:29:54.674 1:44.618 36.406 39.688 28.524 144.637 15 17:30:41.814 1:49.231 38.708 40.756 29.767 147.243
(22) Dario Cangialosi (16) Kent Vaccaro
1 17:05:38.226 1:45.267 37.902 39.247 28.118 145.151 1 17:05:46.077 1:52.510 42.435 40.201 29.874 155.954
2 17:07:23.495 1:45.269 36.238 39.202 29.829 145.668 2 17:07:34.200 1:48.123 38.993 39.829 29.301 154.189
3 17:09:07.473 1:43.978 36.584 38.749 28.645 148.852 3 17:09:21.552 1:47.352 38.570 39.656 29.126 154.773
4 17:10:51.452 1:43.979 36.374 39.099 28.506 149.124 4 17:11:08.499 1:46.947 38.202 39.637 29.108 154.773
5 17:12:35.348 1:43.896 36.258 38.828 28.810 149.397 5 17:12:55.574 1:47.075 38.175 39.965 28.935 155.066
6 17:14:18.859 1:43.511 36.257 38.827 28.427 148.312 6 17:14:42.561 1:46.987 38.158 39.456 29.373 155.066
7 17:16:02.140 1:43.281 36.190 39.012 28.079 150.221 7 17:16:29.794 1:47.233 38.645 39.341 29.247 155.361
8 17:17:47.435 1:45.295 37.556 39.233 28.506 149.945 8 17:18:15.980 1:46.186 38.010 39.243 28.933 155.361
9 17:19:31.348 1:43.913 36.371 39.747 27.795 147.509 9 17:20:08.652 1:52.672 38.149 39.687 34.836 155.361
10 17:21:14.455 1:43.107 36.116 38.420 28.571 149.670 10 17:21:55.604 1:46.952 38.308 39.545 29.099 154.773
" 17:22:58.547 1:44.092 36.901 38.626 28.565 149.670 1 17:23:42.373 1:46.769 38.167 39.478 29.124 154.773
12 17:24:43.445 1:44.898 36.522 39.455 28.921 148.043 12 17:25:29.389 1:47.016 38.685 39.473 28.858 154.480
13 17:26:27.013 1:43.568 36.834 38.722 28.012 146.715 13 17:27:17.444 1:48.055 38.464 39.399 30.192 155.066
14 17:28:11.073 1:44.060 36.625 38.651 28.784 149.945 14 17:29:05.079 1:47.635 38.677 39.579 29.379 155.361
15 17:30:01.369 1:50.296 36.113 38.978 35.205 148.582 15 17:30:52.246 1:47.167 38.496 39.486 29.185 155.066
(34) Spencer Brockman (40) Keith Grant
1 17:05:42.822 1:49.738 40.299 40.313 29.126 144.637 1 17:05:39.498 1:46.573 38.814 39.486 28.273 147.509
2 17:07:28.675 1:45.853 37.468 39.805 28.580 144.382 2 17:07:23.662 1:44.164 36.413 39.123 28.628 148.043
3 17:09:13.667 1:44.992 36.989 39.437 28.566 145.668 3 17:09:07.640 1:43.978 36.830 38.849 28.299 148.852
4 17:10:58.095 1:44.428 36.761 39.255 28.412 145.929 4 17:10:51.700 1:44.060 36.607 39.081 28.372 149.670
5 17:12:42.537 1:44.442 36.701 39.235 28.506 146.190 5 17:12:35.398 1:43.698 36.609 38.826 28.263 148.852
6 17:14:26.801 1:44.264 36.568 39.286 28.410 146.452 6 17:14:19.222 1:43.824 36.819 38.853 28.152 148.582
7 17:16:12.140 1:45.339 36.864 39.888 28.587 145.668 7 17:16:02.642 1:43.420 36.388 38.778 28.254 149.397
8 17:17:56.577 1:44.437 36.791 39.253 28.393 146.190 8 17:17:47.123 1:44.481 36.683 39.230 28.568 148.043
9 17:19:41.389 1:44.812 37.130 39.358 28.324 146.190 9 17:19:30.468 1:43.345 36.283 38.877 28.185 148.852
10 17:21:25.689 1:44.300 36.606 39.316 28.378 145.929 10 17:21:14.378 1:43.910 36.464 38.888 28.558 147.243
1 17:23:10.575 1:44.886 36.802 39.614 28.470 145.668 1 17:22:58.200 1:43.822 36.648 38.810 28.364 148.582
12 17:24:55.682 1:45.107 37.265 39.421 28.421 145.409 12 17:24:42.442 1:44.242 36.588 39.154 28.500 147.776
13 17:26:40.891 1:45.209 37.226 39.429 28.554 145.409 13 17:26:26.775 1:44.333 36.447 39.006 28.880 148.852
14 17:28:26.222 1:45.331 37.044 39.449 28.838 145.668 14 17:28:46.396 2:19.621 36.408 38.895 1:04.318 147.243
15 17:30:12.960 1:46.738 37.503 40.127 29.108 145.668
(62) Pete Frost
(66) Richard Zober 1 17:05:55.461 2:01.049 44.142 44.596 32.311 138.744
1 17:05:46.437 1:53.023 41.861 39.880 31.282 149.397 2 17:07:53.719 1:58.258 42.049 44.153 32.056 139.692
2 17:07:35.228 1:48.791 39.120 40.212 29.459 149.124 3 17:09:51.407 1:57.688 41.332 44.043 32.313 140.654
3 17:09:22.620 1:47.392 37.843 40.342 29.207 149.124 4 17:11:50.481 1:59.074 42.436 43.910 32.728 140.654
4 17:11:09.450 1:46.830 37.592 39.926 29.312 149.397 5 17:13:50.166 1:59.685 42.463 44.785 32.437 139.932
5 17:12:56.265 1:46.815 37.422 39.965 29.428 148.312 6 17:15:48.914 1:58.748 42.145 44.528 32.075 140.412
6 17:14:42.681 1:46.416 37.711 39.945 28.760 150.221 7 17:17:51.232 2:02.318 42.003 44.870 35.445 140.172
7 17:16:27.923 1:45.242 37.275 39.471 28.496 148.043 8 17:19:59.835 2:08.603 48.067 45.169 35.367 113.975
8 17:18:13.040 1:45.117 36.693 39.272 29.152 149.397 9 17:22:00.777 2:00.942 42.999 45.096 32.847 145.929
9 17:19:58.583 1:45.543 37.032 39.360 29.151 149.670 10 17:24:00.984 2:00.207 42.952 44.277 32.978 140.654
10 17:21:43.947 1:45.364 37.179 39.250 28.935 149.670 1 17:26:00.748 1:59.764 42.791 44.428 32.545 137.808
1 17:23:30.132 1:46.185 37.354 40.041 28.790 149.670 12 17:27:59.644 1:58.896 42.351 44.047 32.498 137.808
12 17:25:17.035 1:46.903 37.981 40.250 28.672 149.124 13 17:30:02.288 2:02.644 42.486 46.034 34.124 139.216
13 17:27:02.293 1:45.258 37.168 39.506 28.584 147.243
14 17:28:47.414 1:45.121 36.872 39.498 28.751 147.509 (17) Bob Corliss
15 17:30:33.489 1:46.075 37.731 39.408 28.936 147.509 1 17:05:44.567 1:50.941 40.896 40547 29.498 144894
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2019 National Championship VIR

U.s. MAJORS TOUR

FA/FB/FC Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles

FA/FB Race 10/12/201917:00 .

Race (40:00 or 15 Laps) started at 17:03:52

.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm S$3Tm SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPd
2 17:07:30.509 1:45.942 37.305 39.827 28.810 144.637
3 17:09:16.367 1:45.858 37.134 40.025 28.699 144.894
4 17:11:02.591 1:46.224 36.929 40.059 29.236 143.873
5 17:12:49.587 1:46.996 37.533 40.308 29.155 142.122
6 17:14:35.380 1:45.793 37.235 39.844 28.714 144127
7 17:16:21.439 1:46.059 37.029 40.091 28.939 145.409
8 17:18:07.646 1:46.207 37.149 40.449 28.609 145.151
9 17:19:53.535 1:45.889 36.926 40.262 28.701 143.620
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